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

CARGUINA  IMOREL Faorcrnmre
and desigred 1o tatch them Contem
pocary 3 BR 7 bath or
(3 €

¢ ey

far taireay
wrtyard crge deck db

goroge S' Ty o

MRIEAWOOD ISTATIS Corvermparar,
1AB I btk heeng loented A thae | Brh
faireay

otull contrgl

iytterm  jenn Alte rorge

¢ QLM
AR en

Too mary wreredile sstron 1o men

ton Eaceptoral horme n ercellent
arec $110 00G
CROWN (REL imrmaculately rept

Pome on guet wreet ju! o few Pyn
dred yards Hrom wotereay Cormeran

ty dochs lor revidents Curude utilivg
By iledang Wrddorm  trectments  ord
colng loms Mirten froem Brusaewch
alond taortas 3T W

LANDING TWO fstrorraly row 7 BB
1 ba™h braw hore Loge workibep
cettedrsl ceshng = L} ora DR
orawion brom Surae' Beoch ol

woter=oy 4 WD

(OMMIRCIAL Lorreve
* DLret oo
it 217 B

Londeg Dre
ftrocomatal MNoleredy
bronroge LT LI F
"nSbiahed Morrc ncredible toe
martsct porertal  O-wrer tware v
§)la 900
MOSILE WOMES

PONE BURACREL G BP ]tom on ] wege
ot Gordes 'k n MBR Lorae owrar
brosrecrg §$28 0N

Ocean Side
Realty

Bonaparte’s Retreat |
Taylor Northwood 1979 1470
1 BR 2 baths

mohbile

home wiasher dryer

$34 000

Loty 87 900 to $1% %00 lor manufar

tured homes

Bonaparte’s Retreat Il
MHice lov $14 %00

Sea Village

Hice lat $4 OO0

Mice Lt with

romd &F 1w

big Yrees black top

%82 Champian
i Be
buikiing $73 %0

Carclina Shores

Besutdyl all brick home on
on goll courve 1 A5 ug B

crea Jlcor gorage 31 BR 1 bata
wapr e, G Nty eieei gy Wt
orge deck
-

molile home |2a60

with ot Freamt witebomr e

arge o
hacied

L] SOE LT Leree
Prced right ot §111 UG and
Corcling Shorey privileges

Ywinral ot sery rice curtomm Bl
beyrran Seniloble

Lending Two

Brick & yoor cid 3 BR 7 bathe den
Vwing o wreere] plech “ree
veen TR VOO
Bk ond woon ] BP ] baova der
with braglace screered porch lers
od purd B OO0

River Run Ploatetion
w84 WO 1o 04 WL Rentratedt s

twont tor conesentional homer

Pebiwn de Forran orvd segee e
Py

We have momy other Bitings in-
coding lond, homes end candes.
OFFICE: Box 4668,
Calcbash, M.C. 28459
Phone 919-579-2141
or 91%-579-3737

Sea Trail

GREAT OAXS CIRCLE
tion 2 BR. 2 boths kirchen, dining
rtoom. living room  laundiry oreo
scrooned poreh 1 2684 s e 345 000

HNow construc

GREAT OAKS CIHCLE Lot BO. new
3 BR. 7 boths
P50 sqo Yt acrvened porch
dack. beautilul wonded lat
neighborhood $6% 000

construction ppros
open

quiel

UNDER
1 478 sty b
large great room and kitchan with
snock bar carport 78 900

CONSTRUCTION
2 lutge BR

Appros
7' bhathy

MOBILE HOMES iN SEA TRAIL
Jiww ol new Sea Trall Goll Links
Doublewide with % 8F 2 boths loun
dry toom. deds woll shed ceniral
air $%0 000

V984 14270 with cuvtam built Flarido
toom dedck wcreened porch storage
oulding. 7 BR 7 hoths $5% 900

LOTS IM SEA TRAIL
DOGHCOL  DRIVE WEST  &041%)
heasily wooded mohile hamae ot with
civy nu'ar II'I '/.I‘J

CLOAE W0 SEA TRAIL GOAF LItIKS S0
bark ornd relas and wateh the boaty
@0 by on fhe waterway 1 BR 1 batha
RN A cifig dining ' kitchen aorea
attackhed garags Atwrable linorne
rgy $119 W)

BOMAPARTE'S RETREAT

Mokiile  horme  community  rartel
aweiry i Y Tiad Golt Linse

stramts tity water phol tenos toert
Sevwrnl T ond

S ira

Jrader gt tairad utiditian
BE mekila hesrmy oeadable

‘e $4% UL,

Ocean lsle Beoch Covseway
Phone (919)579-3599

OPEM I BATEY 8
700 W AND W1

Terry Barkos, 579 4477
Carsl Lrogg_ 57Y 4093
Beryy Walhar, 479 1483
Burah Walhar 579 3483

FOR SALE OR RENT by owner Now
energy officient, 3.BR. 2.bath house
doluxe kitchen ond great roem fully
carpeted dishwasher stove
refrigarator woasher and dryer hook up
n.ﬂl l"u" central heat and air. large front porch
- side sun dock over private liesh water
GOOD RETIREMENT HOME on NC 130 in  'oke. Block ol Intracoastal Waterway ot
Ash. One bedroom, possitly 2. € H A Buccanoer Hills, Holden Boach with pav
nice yard. garage  utility building  Call od stroots. boat ramp and tennis cour
287.3678 Call 8429663
Nov, 21 "

ACROSS FROM OCEAN ISLE BEACH - 150

tt. frontage on Intracoastal Waoterway FOR RENT

wooded lots in prestigious area. Fan F— i —_— =
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